These are not official results.

IDPA does not recognize results not
ranked by Division/Classification.

Stage 1 - Wolf Attack

Place
1
2

O©oo~NOOLPh W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Name

Schiller, Tom
Gallardo Jr., Adolfo
Morris, Jeremiah
Swaney, Mich-reentry
Morris, Wesley
Wonderly, Darren
Bailey, Bill
Shumate, Casey
Plummer, Rick
Lilieroos, Mike
House, Josh
Langford, Marilyn
Miller, Ryan
Garrison, Kurt
Swaney, Michael
Boualamsy, Dary
Gallardo, Jesus
Summerhays, Mark
Griffith, David
Trunkey, Leonard
Zaragoza, John
Hernando, Severo
Hunley, Katheryn
Turner, Mike
Shumate, Corey
Plummer, Ric-reentry
Laury, Daniel
Hunley, Robert
Drouin, Werner
Potaczala, Mark
Little, Joe

Lilieroos, Jennifer
Flory, John

Reyna, Edward
Korman, Wayne
Langford, James
Rizo, Steven

Miller, Quinn

Flinn, Gina
Brookshire, Larry
Bush, Charlie
Shumate, Raymond
Morris, Lynn
Morris, Kelly
Hagopian, Orion

ESR
SSP
ESP
ESP
ESP
SSP
ESP
SSP
ESP
ESP
SSP
ESP
SSP
ESP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
CDP
SSR
SSP
CDP
CDP
SSP
SSP
SSP
CDP
ESP
ESP
SSP
SSP
ESP
ESP
SSP
SSP
SSP
ESP
CDP
SSP
ESP
SSP
SSP

Stage
Scogre

7.54

7.99

9.46
10.80
10.97
11.93
12.53
12.88
15.38
16.03
16.41
16.45
16.71
16.80
17.03
19.10
19.39
20.14
20.81
20.86
21.48
21.65
23.60
23.92
25.82
25.88
25.90
26.07
26.18
26.36
28.31
29.10
34.81
36.18
37.88
38.85
46.13
48.77
55.10
59.38
61.73
62.01
68.00
71.24
77.55

Taft IDPA

June 16, 2012
Stage Details

Raw
Time

5.54

6.99

8.46

9.30

9.47

9.93
10.53
10.88
12.88
12.53
14.91
13.95
16.21
13.30
15.03
17.60
18.39
15.64
15.31
19.36
11.98
19.15
23.10
17.42
17.32

8.88
20.40
23.57
21.18
24.86
21.31
19.60
25.81
21.18
28.38
34.85
33.63
37.77
48.10
49.88
39.23
47.51
56.50
61.24
62.05

Printed at 7:19PM on June 16, 2012

Total
Penalt

0
Secongs Stage Score

2.00
1.00
1.00
1.50
1.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.50
3.50
1.50
2.50
0.50
3.50
2.00
1.50
1.00
4.50
5.50
1.50
9.50
2.50
0.50
6.50
8.50
17.00
5.50
2.50
5.00
1.50
7.00
9.50
9.00
15.00
9.50
4.00
12.50
11.00
7.00
9.50
22.50
14.50
11.50
10.00
15.50

Penalty % Target
oints
own PE HNT FTN FTDR String 1

27%
13%
11%
14%
14%
17%
16%
16%
16%
22%

9%
15%

3%
21%
12%

8%

5%
22%
26%

7%
44%
12%

2%
27%
33%
66%
21%
10%
19%

6%
25%
33%
26%
41%
25%
10%
27%
23%
13%
16%
36%
23%
17%
14%
20%
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5.54

6.99

8.46

9.30

9.47

9.93
10.53
10.88
12.88
12.53
14.91
13.95
16.21
13.30
15.03
17.60
18.39
15.64
15.31
19.36
11.98
19.15
23.10
17.42
17.32

8.88
20.40
23.57
21.18
24.86
21.31
19.60
25.81
21.18
28.38
34.85
33.63
37.77
48.10
49.88
39.23
47.51
56.50
61.24
62.05
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These are not official results.
IDPA does not recognize results not
ranked by Division/Classification.

Stage 2 - Too Closel!

Place
1
2
3

Name

Morris, Jeremiah
Schiller, Tom
Reyna, Edward

4 Wonderly, Darren

(6]

0N

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Gallardo Jr., Adolfo
Lilieroos, Mike
Little, Joe

Morris, Wesley
Gallardo, Jesus
Bailey, Bill
Swaney, Michael
House, Josh

Miller, Ryan
Turner, Mike
Shumate, Casey
Swaney, Mich-reentry
Trunkey, Leonard
Laury, Daniel
Potaczala, Mark
Langford, James
Boualamsy, Dary
Hernando, Severo
Griffith, David
Korman, Wayne
Zaragoza, John
Flory, John
Garrison, Kurt
Plummer, Rick
Lilieroos, Jennifer
Morris, Kelly

Rizo, Steven

Bush, Charlie
Langford, Marilyn
Shumate, Corey
Drouin, Werner
Brookshire, Larry
Summerhays, Mark
Hunley, Robert
Hunley, Katheryn
Shumate, Raymond
Flinn, Gina
Plummer, Ric-reentry
Miller, Quinn
Hagopian, Orion
Morris, Lynn

ESP
ESR
SSP

ESP
SSP
ESP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
ESP
SSP
SSP
CDP
ESP
SSP
CDP
SSP
ESP
SSP
SSP
ESP
ESP
ESP
SSP
SSP
CDP
ESP
CDP
SSP
ESP
SSP
SSP
SSR
SSP
SSP
CDP
SSP
SSP
ESP

Stage
Scogre

13.78
14.18
16.79
16.83
17.15
17.68
18.26
18.64
19.17
19.28
19.65
19.76
20.53
20.86
21.84
22.37
22.74
2291
23.79
24.65
24.77
24.99
25.94
26.09
26.23
27.60
28.66
29.23
29.45
30.49
31.35
31.99
32.29
32.39
34.21
34.61
35.48
35.73
43.06
47.05
48.94
49.05
49.45
61.21
80.79

Taft IDPA

June 16, 2012

Stage Details

Raw Penalt
Time Secon

10.78

8.18
16.29
15.33
14.15
14.68
13.76
15.64
17.67
18.78
17.65
16.76
15.53
14.86
17.84
20.37
16.74
18.91
19.29
23.15
23.77
20.99
24.94
25.59
16.23
23.60
26.66
24.73
27.95
26.49
30.35
24.49
24.79
25.89
28.21
29.11
19.98
34.23
37.56
23.05
31.44
45.05
19.95
36.21
46.79

Printed at 7:19PM on June 16, 2012

Total

3.00
6.00
0.50
1.50
3.00
3.00
4.50
3.00
1.50
0.50
2.00
3.00
5.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
6.00
4.00
4.50
1.50
1.00
4.00
1.00
0.50
10.00
4.00
2.00
4.50
1.50
4.00
1.00
7.50
7.50
6.50
6.00
5.50
15.50
1.50
5.50
24.00
17.50
4.00
29.50
25.00
34.00

0
gs Stage Score

22%
42%
3%
9%
17%
17%
25%
16%
8%
3%
10%
15%
24%
29%
18%
9%
26%
17%
19%
6%
4%
16%
4%
2%
38%
14%
%
15%
5%
13%
3%
23%
23%
20%
18%
16%
44%
4%
13%
51%
36%
8%
60%
41%
42%

Penalty % Target

oints
own PE HNT FTN FTDR String 1
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10.78

8.18
16.29
15.33
14.15
14.68
13.76
15.64
17.67
18.78
17.65
16.76
15.53
14.86
17.84
20.37
16.74
18.91
19.29
23.15
23.77
20.99
24.94
25.59
16.23
23.60
26.66
24.73
27.95
26.49
30.35
24.49
24.79
25.89
28.21
29.11
19.98
34.23
37.56
23.05
31.44
45.05
19.95
36.21
46.79
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These are not official results.

IDPA does not recognize results not
ranked by Division/Classification.

Stage 3 - Yet another square drill

Place
1
2

O©oo~NOOLPh W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Name

Schiller, Tom
Gallardo Jr., Adolfo
Reyna, Edward

Swaney, Mich-reentry

Zaragoza, John
Swaney, Michael
Lilieroos, Mike
Miller, Ryan
Gallardo, Jesus
Boualamsy, Dary
Bailey, Bill
Griffith, David
Little, Joe

Plummer, Ric-reentry

Laury, Daniel
Hernando, Severo
Shumate, Corey
Morris, Wesley
House, Josh
Morris, Jeremiah
Garrison, Kurt
Trunkey, Leonard
Turner, Mike
Shumate, Casey
Rizo, Steven
Wonderly, Darren
Hunley, Robert
Lilieroos, Jennifer
Langford, James
Hunley, Katheryn
Korman, Wayne
Drouin, Werner
Flory, John
Plummer, Rick
Langford, Marilyn
Miller, Quinn
Summerhays, Mark
Morris, Kelly
Potaczala, Mark
Brookshire, Larry

Shumate, Raymond

Bush, Charlie
Flinn, Gina
Hagopian, Orion
Morris, Lynn

Div
ESR
SSP
SSP
ESP

Class

UN
EX
MA
SS
MA
SS
SS
UN
UN
SS
MM
SS
MM
MM
MM
MM
SS
SS
SS
MM
MM
SS
UN
MM
MM
UN
MM
UN
SS
UN
UN
NV
MM
MM
MM
UN
MM
MM
MM
MM
UN
UN
UN
UN
NV

Stage
Scogre

14.33
18.24
18.25
18.55
20.13
20.60
21.53
21.55
21.60
21.85
22.03
23.31
23.38
23.40
24.07
24.14
24.82
24.98
25.13
25.16
25.51
25.62
25.88
26.56
27.66
27.86
28.27
28.31
28.71
28.77
31.20
33.82
33.96
33.98
35.19
35.30
37.96
38.97
40.31
41.68
47.31
48.70
55.11
57.17
57.82

Taft IDPA

June 16, 2012

Stage Details

Raw Penalt
Time Secon

10.83
17.74
15.25
16.05
17.13
17.10
15.53
19.55
19.10
21.85
18.53
21.31
19.38
21.40
20.57
16.64
19.82
17.48
15.63
16.16
24.51
19.62
20.38
23.06
22.66
19.86
19.27
21.81
22.71
19.77
21.70
22.32
27.46
24.98
24.69
25.80
21.96
30.97
34.81
30.68
26.31
37.20
40.61
38.67
44.32

Printed at 7:19PM on June 16, 2012

Total

3.50
0.50
3.00
2.50
3.00
3.50
6.00
2.00
2.50
0.00
3.50
2.00
4.00
2.00
3.50
7.50
5.00
7.50
9.50
9.00
1.00
6.00
5.50
3.50
5.00
8.00
9.00
6.50
6.00
9.00
9.50
11.50
6.50
9.00
10.50
9.50
16.00
8.00
5.50
11.00
21.00
11.50
14.50
18.50
13.50

0
gs Stage Score

24%

3%
16%
13%
15%
17%
28%

9%
12%

0%
16%

9%
17%

9%
15%
31%
20%
30%
38%
36%

4%
23%
21%
13%
18%
29%
32%
23%
21%
31%
30%
34%
19%
26%
30%
27%
42%
21%
14%
26%
44%
24%
26%
32%
23%

Penalty % Target

oints
own PE HNT FTN FTDR String 1

D
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10.83
17.74
15.25
16.05
17.13
17.10
15.53
19.55
19.10
21.85
18.53
21.31
19.38
21.40
20.57
16.64
19.82
17.48
15.63
16.16
2451
19.62
20.38
23.06
22.66
19.86
19.27
21.81
22.71
19.77
21.70
22.32
27.46
24.98
24.69
25.80
21.96
30.97
34.81
30.68
26.31
37.20
40.61
38.67
44.32
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These are not official results.
IDPA does not recognize results not
ranked by Division/Classification.

Stage 4 - Bill Drill Plus

Place
1

2 Swaney, Mich-reentry

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Name

Schiller, Tom

Gallardo Jr., Adolfo
Zaragoza, John
Reyna, Edward
Turner, Mike
Morris, Wesley
Bailey, Bill
Langford, James
Lilieroos, Mike
Laury, Daniel
Shumate, Casey
Gallardo, Jesus
Griffith, David

15 Wonderly, Darren

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

(tie)
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Langford, Marilyn
Shumate, Corey
Boualamsy, Dary
Swaney, Michael
Trunkey, Leonard
Plummer, Rick
Morris, Jeremiah
Morris, Kelly
Little, Joe

Flory, John

Miller, Ryan
Summerhays, Mark
House, Josh
Rizo, Steven
Garrison, Kurt
Hunley, Katheryn
Potaczala, Mark
Korman, Wayne
Miller, Quinn
Drouin, Werner
Lilieroos, Jennifer
Shumate, Raymond

Plummer, Ric-reentry

Hunley, Robert
Flinn, Gina
Brookshire, Larry
Hernando, Severo
Bush, Charlie
Hagopian, Orion
Morris, Lynn

ESR
ESP

SSP
SSP
SSP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
ESP
CDP
SSP
SSP
SSP
ESP
ESP
SSP
ESP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
ESP
SSR
CDP
ESP
SSP
SSP
ESP
SSP
CDP
SSP
SSP
ESP
CDP
CDP
SSP
ESP

Stage
Scogre

13.01
14.99
15.65
16.76
16.89
17.24
18.00
18.16
18.24
18.45
19.26
19.57
20.02
21.02
21.55
21.60
21.65
21.96
22.59
23.31
23.38
23.71
24.40
24.67
25.67
26.10
27.12
27.78
30.66
32.11
32.11
32.31
32.69
34.23
34.68
37.88
38.44
41.49
41.92
42.78
50.03
50.07
50.90
64.46
91.61

Taft IDPA

June 16, 2012

Stage Details

Raw Penalt
Time Secon

10.51
11.49
14.15
12.26
12.89
13.74
14.50
14.16
16.24
13.95
18.26
17.07
16.52
17.52
21.05
18.10
15.65
16.46
15.59
14.31
21.88
19.21
18.40
17.67
14.67
21.60
21.12
12.28
18.66
26.11
24.11
30.31
24.19
19.23
17.18
22.88
20.94
35.99
16.92
37.28
30.53
30.07
44.40
39.96
73.11

Printed at 7:19PM on June 16, 2012

Total

2.50
3.50
1.50
4.50
4.00
3.50
3.50
4.00
2.00
4.50
1.00
2.50
3.50
3.50
0.50
3.50
6.00
5.50
7.00
9.00
1.50
4.50
6.00
7.00
11.00
4.50
6.00
15.50
12.00
6.00
8.00
2.00
8.50
15.00
17.50
15.00
17.50
5.50
25.00
5.50
19.50
20.00
6.50
24.50
18.50

0
gs Stage Score

19%
23%
10%
27%
24%
20%
19%
22%
11%
24%

5%
13%
17%
17%

2%
16%
28%
25%
31%
39%

6%
19%
25%
28%
43%
17%
22%
56%
39%
19%
25%

6%
26%
44%
50%
40%
46%
13%
60%
13%
39%
40%
13%
38%
20%

Penalty % Target

oints
own PE HNT FTN FTDR String 1

D
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10.51
11.49
14.15
12.26
12.89
13.74
14.50
14.16
16.24
13.95
18.26
17.07
16.52
17.52
21.05
18.10
15.65
16.46
15.59
14.31
21.88
19.21
18.40
17.67
14.67
21.60
21.12
12.28
18.66
26.11
24.11
30.31
24.19
19.23
17.18
22.88
20.94
35.99
16.92
37.28
30.53
30.07
44.40
39.96
73.11
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Taft IDPA

These are not official results. June 16’ 2012
IDPA does not recognize results not Stage Details
ranked by Division/Classification.

Stage 5 - Drillin
g g Total Penalty % Target

Il

21 Boualamsy, Dary SSP SS 15.25 825 7.00 46%
22 Plummer, Ric-reentry CDP MM 15.64 12.14 350 22%
23 Langford, Marilyn ESP MM 16.00 11.50 4.50 28%
24 Hernando, Severo CDP MM 16.09 1459 1.50 9%

2.50 2,66  3.09
4.11 4.17 3.86
3.67 4.17 3.66
7.44 3.53 3.62

) Stage Raw Penalté/ 0 Points ) ) )

Place _ Name Div Class Score Time Seconds Stage Score Down PE HNT FTN FTDR String 1 String 2 String 3
1 Swaney, Mich-reentry ESP SS 8.08 8.08 0.00 0% 0O 0 0 0O O 27 27 259
2 Gallardo Jr., Adolfo SSP EX 855 8.05 0.50 6% 1 2.60 250 295
3 House, Josh SSP SS  9.16 816 1.00 11% 2 246 325 245
4 Balley, Bill ESP MM 942 892 0.50 5% 1 292 300 3.00
5 Liljeroos, Mike ESP SS 958 808 150 16% 3 2.88 254 266
6 Schiller, Tom ESR UN 973 6.23 350 36% 7 216 203 204
7 Shumate, Corey CDP sSs 10.02 952 0.50 5% 1 287 275 390
8 Zaragoza, John SSP MA 10.37 7.37 3.00 29% 6 236 281 220
9 Wonderly, Darren SSP UN 10.49 9.99 0.50 5% 1 318 322 359
10 Langford, James ESP SS 10.77 10.27 0.50 5% 1 309 345 373
11 Plummer, Rick ESP MM 10.85 885 2.00 18% 4 277 300 3.08
12 Trunkey, Leonard SSP ss 11.06 11.06 0.00 0% 0 452 372 282
13 Miller, Ryan SSP UN 11.95 1045 150 13% 3 351 354 340
14 Reyna, Edward SSP MA 1269 7.19 550 43% 11 239 237 243
15 Morris, Jeremiah ESP MM 1312 10.12 3.00 23% 6 312 319 381
16 Flory, John SSP MM 13.30 11.30 2.00 15% 4 396 396 3.38
17 Griffith, David SSP SS 13.63 12.13 150 11% 3 386 462 3.65
18 Gallardo, Jesus SSP UN 1431 831 6.00 42% 12 274 272 285
19 Morris, Wesley ESP SS 14.68 14.18 0.50 3% 1 277 645 4.96
20 Swaney, Michael SSP Ss 1475 875 6.00 41% 2 2.86 287 3.02

4

7

9

3

4

3

9

8

4

6

4

8
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25 Turner, Mike SSP UN 16.35 9.35 7.00 43% 1 331 322 282
26 Shumate, Casey SSP MM 16.41 991 6.50 40% 1 354 338 299
27 Korman, Wayne ESP UN 16.60 12.10 450 27% 367 412 431
28 Summerhays, Mark  SSP MM 16.74 12.74 4.00 24% 451 383 440
29 Rizo, Steven SSP MM 17.64 1564 2.00 11% 6.89 469  4.06
30 Garrison, Kurt ESP MM 17.68 14.68 3.00 17% 415 554  4.99
31 Liljeroos, Jennifer ESP UN 17.79 10.79 7.00 39% 1 324 341 414
32 Hunley, Robert SSP MM 17.84 1384 4.00 22% 372 465 547
33 Little, Joe ESP MM 18.02 9.02 9.00 50% 18 351 299 252
34 Hagopian, Orion SSP UN 18.88 9.88 9.00 48% 18 350 317 321
35 Potaczala, Mark CDP MM 19.10 12.60 6.50 34% 13 376 395 489
36 Hunley, Katheryn SSR UN 19.28 1528 4.00 21% 8 485 480 563
37 Morris, Kelly SSP MM 19.86 13.36 6.50 33% 13 429 406 501
38 Laury, Daniel SSP MM 21.05 17.05 4.00 19% 8 247 371 1087
39 Miller, Quinn SSP UN 2299 1349 950 41% 19 369 468 512
40 Flinn, Gina SSP UN 2370 16.20 750 32% 15 471 554 5095
41 Drouin, Werner SSP NV 24,18 12.68 1150 48% 23 482 380 4.06
42 Bush, Charlie CDP UN 2465 2165 3.00 12% 6 732 801 6.32
43 Brookshire, Larry ESP MM 2504 1354 1150 46% 23 436 467 451
44 Shumate, Raymond SSP UN 34,15 15.15 19.00 56% 28 448 522 545
45 Morris, Lynn ESP NV 3594 2644 950 26% 19 7.82 753 11.09
46 Sandoval, Rippley SSP UN 36.92 18.92 18.00 49% 36 9.63 584 345
47 Summers, Samantha SSP UN 5346 38.96 1450 27% 29 501 2758 6.37

Printed at 7:19PM on June 16, 2012 Page 5 of 7



These are not official results.
IDPA does not recognize results not
ranked by Division/Classification.

Stage 6 - Jumped

Place __Name Div
1 Schiller, Tom ESR
2 Gallardo Jr., Adolfo ~ ssP
3 Reyna, Edward SSP
4 Swaney, Mich-reentry ESP
5 Zaragoza, John SSP
6 Boualamsy, Dary SsP
7 Swaney, Michael SSP
8 Trunkey, Leonard SsP
9 Bailey, Bill ESP

10 Shumate, Corey CDP
11 Morris, Wesley ESP
12 Griffith, David SSP
13 Hernando, Severo CDP
14 Langford, James ESP
15 Laury, Daniel SSP
16 Liljeroos, Mike ESP
17 Miller, Ryan SSP
18 Plummer, Rick ESP
19 Turner, Mike SSP
20 Morris, Jeremiah ESP
21 Rizo, Steven SSP
22 Little, Joe ESP
23 Shumate, Casey SSP
24 Plummer, Ric-reentry CDP
25 Gallardo, Jesus SSP
26 Langford, Marilyn ESP
27 Garrison, Kurt ESP
28 Liljeroos, Jennifer ESP
29 Potaczala, Mark CDP
30 House, Josh SSP
31 Hunley, Katheryn SSR
32 Hunley, Robert SsP
33 Flory, John SSP
34 Shumate, Raymond SSP
35 Korman, Wayne ESP
36 Drouin, Werner SSP
37 Bush, Charlie CDP
38 Wonderly, Darren SsP
39 Morris, Kelly SSP
40 Summerhays, Mark  SSP
41 Flinn, Gina SSP
42 Miller, Quinn SsP
43 Brookshire, Larry ESP
44 Morris, Lynn ESP
45 Hagopian, Orion SSP

Stage
Scogre

14.70
16.07
17.77
19.08
20.47
21.20
22.17
22.50
22.94
23.33
23.47
23.66
24.08
24,51
24.60
25.57
27.65
27.66
27.72
27.73
27.91
28.74
28.89
30.63
31.98
3241
33.51
33.95
36.62
36.94
37.11
37.96
39.41
39.50
40.00
43.84
44.55
45.06
46.01
46.77
54.17
56.74
64.34
83.21
91.60

Taft IDPA

June 16, 2012
Stage Details

Total Penalty % Target
D

Raw Penalt

0
Time Secongs Stage Score

13.70 1.00 %
16.07 0.00 0%
16.77 1.00 6%
16.58 250 13%
1447 6.00 29%
18.70 250 12%
21.17 1.00 5%
16.50 6.00 27%
1894 400 17%
20.83 250 11%
17.47 6.00 26%
22.66 1.00 4%
22.08 2.00 8%
24.01 050 2%
2210 250 10%
16.07 950 37%
26.15 1.50 5%
2266 500 18%
18.72 9.00 32%
19.23 850 31%
2541 250 9%
17.24 1150 40%
2489 400 14%
26.63 4.00 13%
17.98 14.00 44%
2441 8.00 25%
28.01 550 16%
3045 350 10%
34.12 250 %
26.94 10.00 27%
33.61 3.50 9%
2746 1050 28%
36.91 250 6%
29.00 1050 27%
2750 1250 31%
29.84 1400 32%
35.05 950 21%
2556 1950 43%
31.01 15.00 33%
27.27 1950 42%
42.67 1150 21%
32.74 24.00 42%
4284 2150 33%
5421 29.00 35%
57.60 34.00 37%
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13.70
16.07
16.77
16.58
14.47
18.70
21.17
16.50
18.94
20.83
17.47
22.66
22.08
24.01
22.10
16.07
26.15
22.66
18.72
19.23
25.41
17.24
24.89
26.63
17.98
24.41
28.01
30.45
34.12
26.94
33.61
27.46
36.91
29.00
27.50
29.84
35.05
25.56
31.01
27.27
42.67
32.74
42.84
54.21
57.60
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These are not official results. June 16, 2012

IDPA does not recognize results not Stage Details
ranked by Division/Classification.

Key to Abbreviations and Scoring

Stage score - total time (score) for each stage, including all penalties
Raw time - actual clock time from the string or strings shot

Total penalty seconds -target points down converted to seconds plus other penalties. Add this to your raw time
to get your stage time (score) for this stage.

Penalty % of Stage Score - percentage of your score time contributed by inaccuracy and penalties
Target Points down - each target point down adds 1/2 second to your score.

PE (procedural error) - each procedural adds 3 seconds to your score.

HNT (hit on non-threat target) -each non-threat hit adds 5 seconds to your score.

FTN (failure to neutralize) - each failure to neutralize adds 5 seconds to your score.

FTDR (failure to do right) - each failure to do right adds 20 seconds to your score.
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